Construction
Type: high voltage shielded multicore cable
Core: flexible or extra flexible bare copper (E-Cu ETP1 according DIN EN 13602)
Insulation: mod. silicone rubber
Inner sheath: mod. silicone rubber
Shielding: tin-plated copper braid
Electrical screen: aluminum/PET tape
Sheath: mod. silicone rubber

Cosmo Cable is not responsible for any claim traceable to such error.
CASUSTAN  EV
FHLR2GCB2G MC
 -40°C to +180°C
1/2
Cross-
section
Resistance
 (20°C)
Min.
Coverage
Approx.
 Weight
# (in) (mm)
812012X1-5/30 2x1.50 30 0.010 0.26 0.067 1.7 13.2 0.009 0.22 0.09 2.2 - 2.4 0.006 0.16 0.030 0.76 0.31 7.9 - 8.5 110
812012X2/40 2x2.00 40 0.010 0.26 0.079 2 9.7 0.009 0.24 0.10 2.5 - 2.8 0.006 0.16 0.030 0.76 0.36 9.1 - 9.7 135
812012X2-5/50 2x2.50 50 0.010 0.26 0.087 2.2 7.8 0.009 0.24 0.11 2.7 - 3.0 0.006 0.16 0.030 0.76 0.37 9.3 - 9.9 147
812013X2-5/50 3x2.50 50 0.010 0.26 0.087 2.2 6.8 0.009 0.24 0.11 2.7 - 3.0 0.006 0.16 0.030 0.76 0.39 9.8 - 10.4 177
812012X4/56 2x4.00 56 0.012 0.31 0.108 2.75 4.8 0.011 0.28 0.13 3.4 - 3.7 0.006 0.16 0.030 0.76 0.42 10.7 - 11.3 203
812013X4/56 3x4.00 56 0.012 0.31 0.110 2.8 4.8 0.011 0.28 0.13 3.4 - 3.7 0.006 0.16 0.030 0.76 0.45 11.5 - 12.1 247
812014X4/56 4x4.00 56 0.012 0.31 0.110 2.8 4.8 0.011 0.28 0.13 3.4 - 3.7 0.008 0.21 0.032 0.82 0.50 12.7 - 13.3 318
812015X4/56 5x4.00 56 0.012 0.31 0.110 2.8 4.8 0.011 0.28 0.16 4.1 - 3.7 0.008 0.21 0.035 0.9 0.55 13.9 - 14.5 379
812012X6/84 2x6.00 84 0.012 0.31 0.134 3.4 3.14 0.013 0.32 0.16 4.1 - 4.3 0.006 0.16 0.032 0.82 0.48 12.2 - 12.8 270
812013X6/84 3x6.00 84 0.012 0.31 0.134 3.4 3.14 0.013 0.32 0.16 4.1 - 4.3 0.008 0.21 0.035 0.9 0.53 13.5 - 14.1 356
812014X6/84 4x6.00 84 0.012 0.31 0.134 3.4 3.14 0.013 0.32 0.16 4.1 - 4.3 0.008 0.21 0.035 0.9 0.57 14.5 - 15.1 430
812015X6/84 5x6.00 84 0.012 0.31 0.134 3.4 3.14 0.013 0.32 0.16 4.1 - 4.3 0.008 0.21 0.035 0.9 0.62 15.7 - 16.3 508
(in) (kg/km)(mm) (mm)(mm) (%)
85
(in) (mm) (Ω/ km) (in) (mm) (in) (in)
N x Max. Diam. of Strands